
YRichmond
Summer 2021 Program Calendar

Sponsored by



Week 1
M A Y  2 4  -  3 0
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1

Instagram Live: "Ask Me
Anything" w/ Entrepreneur 
3pm 

Meetup at VMFA Sculpture
Garden
5:30 pm 

M

F

W

T

S

T

S

VIRTUAL EVENTDAY IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

Trivia Night 
5:30 PM

24

27

26

25

29

28

30

YRichmond Kick-Off
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM



M

F

W

T

S

T

S

DAY

Week 2
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1
M A Y 3 1  -  J U N E  6

VIRTUAL EVENT

Instagram Live: "Ask Me Anything"
w/ Young Professional 
3pm 

Conversations w/ Doers: 
CKG Foundation 
12 pm 

Tang & Biscuit*
6pm 

Social Series: RVA Food
Scene

IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

Pop-Up Meetup: TBD

Lunch & Learn: 
Personal Branding 
12 pm 

Memorial Day - No Events

6

5

4

3

2

1

31



M

F

W

T

S

T

S

DAY

Week 3
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1
J U N E  7  -  1 3

VIRTUAL EVENT

Instagram Live: "Ask Me
Anything" w/ Young Professional 
3pm 

Conversations w/ Doers: 
Boys and Girls Club 
12 pm 

Lunch & Learn: 
UNOS - CEO Talk
12 pm 

Friday Cheers*
6pm 

IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

13

12

11

10

9

8

7



M

F

W

T

S

T

S

DAY

Week 4
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1
J U N E  1 4  -  2 0

VIRTUAL EVENT

Instagram Live: 
AMA w/ CEO
3pm 

Conversations w/ Doers: 
EnRichmond
12 pm 

Lunch & Learn: 
Salary Negotiation
12 pm 

Social Series: Green
Spaces

IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

Pop-Up Meetup: TBD

20

19

18

17

16

15

14



M

F

W

T

S

T

S

DAY

Week 5
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1
J U N E  2 1  -  2 7

VIRTUAL EVENT

Instagram Live: 
AMA w/ Young Professional 
3pm 

Conversations w/ Doers: 
James River Association
12 pm 

SUP Yoga*
5:30 pm 

Personal Finance Series:
Budgeting 
12 pm 

Social Series: River

IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

Pop-Up Meetup: TBD

27

26

25

24

23

22

21



M

F

W

T

S

T

S

DAY

Week 6
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1
J U N E  2 8  -  J U L Y  4

VIRTUAL EVENT

Instagram Live: "Ask Me
Anything" w/ Muralist 
3pm 

Conversations w/ Doers: 
Community Foundation
12 pm 

Lunch & Learn: 
Resumes & Cover Letters
12 pm 

Flying Squirrels 
7:30 pm 

Personal Finance Series:
Apps
12 pm 

Social Series: Day Trips

IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

Pop-Up Meetup: TBD

4

3

2

1

30

29

28



Week 7
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1
J U L Y  5  -  1 1

M

F

W

T

S

T

S

DAY VIRTUAL EVENT

Conversations w/ Doers: 
ASK Foundation
12 pm 

Lunch & Learn: 
Diversity & Inclusion 
12 pm 

Personal Finance Series:
Stock Market 101
12 pm 

IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

Pop-Up Meetup: TBD

11

10

9

8

7

6

5



M

F

W

T

S

T

S

DAY

Week 8
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1
J U L Y  1 2  -  1 8

VIRTUAL EVENT

Instagram Live: "Ask Me
Anything" w/ CEO 
3pm 

Conversations w/ Doers: 
Community Foundation
12 pm 

King's Dominion 
5:30 pm 

Personal Finance Series:
Side Hustles
12 pm 

Social Series: Museums 
12 pm 

IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

Pop-Up Meetup: TBD

RVA Cooking Demo
6:00 pm

18

17

16

15

14

13

12



M

F

W

T

S

T

S

DAY

Week 9
Y R I C H M O N D  2 0 2 1
J U L Y  1 9  -  2 5

VIRTUAL EVENT

Instagram Live: 
AMA w/ Restauranteur
3pm 

Personal Finance Series:
How Not to Drown in Debt
12 pm 

IN-PERSON EVENTS
*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

Pop-Up Meetup: TBD

Lunch & Learn: 
Resumes & Cover Letters
12 pm 

25

24

23

22

21

20

19



20212021

Recommended for any employer
with remote interns

P r i c i n g  g u i d e

Opt-in option

VIRTUAL

ENGAGEMENT

EXPERIENCE
Member Price

$175/spot

In-person

events

 
Access to all virtual

events

 

Access to exclusive
YRichmond Slack channel

 
Off-the-Clock Box

 

 

*Pending Covid-19
Conditions

Member Price
$30/spot per event

 




