



## YRichmond

Summer 2021 Program Calendar

Sponsored by







	DAY	VIRTUAL EVENT	IN-PERSON EVENTS *PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS
24	М		
25	Т	YRichmond Kick-Off 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	
26	W	Instagram Live: "Ask Me Anything" w/ Entrepreneur 3pm	
27	Т	Trivia Night 5:30 PM	Meetup at VMFA Sculpture Garden 5:30 pm
28	F		
29	S		
30	S		









	DAY	VIRIUAL EVENI	IN-PERSON EVENTS PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS
31	ь М	Memorial Day - No Events	
1	Т	Conversations w/ Doers: CKG Foundation 12 pm	
2	W	Instagram Live: "Ask Me Anything w/ Young Professional 3pm	9"
3	Т	Lunch & Learn: Personal Branding 12 pm	Tang & Biscuit* 6pm
4	F	Social Series: RVA Food Scene	Pop-Up Meetup: TBD
5	S		









\*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS M **Conversations w/ Doers:** 8 **Boys and Girls Club** 12 pm Instagram Live: "Ask Me W 9 Anything" w/ Young Professional 3pm **Lunch & Learn:** 10 **UNOS - CEO Talk** 12 pm Friday Cheers\* 11 6pm 12 S



13







	DAY	VIRTUAL EVENT	*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS
14	М		
15	Т	Conversations w/ Doers: EnRichmond 12 pm	
16	W	Instagram Live: AMA w/ CEO 3pm	
17	Т	Lunch & Learn: Salary Negotiation 12 pm	
18	F	Social Series: Green Spaces	Pop-Up Meetup: TBD
19	S		
20	S		









	DAY	VIRTUAL EVENT	IN-PERSON EVENTS *PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS
21	М	Personal Finance Series: Budgeting 12 pm	
22	Т	Conversations w/ Doers: James River Association 12 pm	
23	W	Instagram Live: AMA w/ Young Professional 3pm	
24	Т		SUP Yoga* 5:30 pm
25	F	Social Series: River	Pop-Up Meetup: TBD
26	S		









	DAY	VIRTUAL EVENT	IN-PERSON EVENTS *PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS
28	М	Personal Finance Series: Apps 12 pm	
29	Т	Conversations w/ Doers: Community Foundation 12 pm	
30	W	Instagram Live: "Ask Me Anything" w/ Muralist 3pm	
1	Т	Lunch & Learn: Resumes & Cover Letters 12 pm	Flying Squirrels 7:30 pm
2	F	Social Series: Day Trips	Pop-Up Meetup: TBD
3	S		









**IN-PERSON EVENTS** DAY **VIRTUAL EVENT** \*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS M 5 **Personal Finance Series:** 6 **Stock Market 101** 12 pm Conversations w/ Doers: W **ASK Foundation** 12 pm **Lunch & Learn: Diversity & Inclusion** 12 pm 9 Pop-Up Meetup: TBD 10 S



11







	DAY	VIRTUAL EVENT	IN-PERSON EVENTS  'PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS
12	М	Personal Finance Series: Side Hustles 12 pm	
13	Т	Conversations w/ Doers: Community Foundation 12 pm	
14	W	Instagram Live: "Ask Me Anything" w/ CEO 3pm	King's Dominion 5:30 pm
15	Т	RVA Cooking Demo 6:00 pm	
16	F	Social Series: Museums 12 pm	Pop-Up Meetup: TBD
17	S		
18	S		









	DAY	VIRTUAL EVENT	*PENDING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS
19	М	Personal Finance Series: How Not to Drown in Debt 12 pm	
20	Т		
21	W	Instagram Live: AMA w/ Restauranteur 3pm	
22	Т	Lunch & Learn: Resumes & Cover Letters 12 pm	
23	F		Pop-Up Meetup: TBD
24	S		
25	S		









## PRICING GUIDE

## VIRTUAL ENGAGEMENT EXPERIENCE

Member Price \$175/spot

Recommended for any employer with remote interns

Access to all virtual events

Access to exclusive YRichmond Slack channel

Off-the-Clock Box

## IN-PERSON EVENTS

Member Price \$30/spot per event

**Opt-in option** 

\*Pending Covid-19
Conditions